

1st on A/c bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Name of work	Construction with Maintenance of work from Rep Road To Naya Tola kulas in Keoti				
Agency	Sri. Mangesh Kumar				
Ag. No	25 S.B. D / 2022-23				
Ag. Val	56,94,220 Lakh				
Date of start	22/07/2022				
Date of compl	21/04/2023				
1/3) Clearing and Grubbing Road Land					= 0.244 hect
Qty = 0.244 hect. vide TMB P.No. 2					
@ RS 54971.14					RS = 13413 =
2/1) Providing and fixing of Bench mark Pillar					
Qty = 1 No vide TMB P.No. 2					
@ RS 3973.55					RS = 3973 =
3/2) Providing & fixing of Reference Pillar					
Qty = 3 No vide TMB P.No. 2					
@ RS 1836.08					RS = 5508 =
4/4) Excavation for Road work in Soil					
Qty = 63.8 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 4					
@ RS 92.67					RS = 5912 =

Continuation

RS = 28806 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
i) Lead for 1000 M					
Qty = 259.314 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 246.30					RS = 62313
ii) Lead for 100 m					
Qty = 605.07 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 179.49					RS = 108607
6) const. of m.s.b with well graded material					
Qty = 73.88 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 2925.70					RS = 216151
7) providing, laying, spreading and compaction W.B.M					
UT-III					
Qty = 88.127 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 3703.10					RS = 326343
8) construction of un-surfaced p.c.c Pavement (M30)					
Qty = 430.722 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 7303.15					RS = 3145640
9) Hard Shoulder					
Laying brick soling lay					
Qty = 315 m ² vide TMB P.No. 486.33					RS = 153194
Continuation					RS = 4041051

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/11) construction of 8462- f eastern moulder					
Qty = 598.655 m ³ vide TMB P.No 8/10/0					
@ RS 242.22				RS = 145006 =	
11/12) Brickling and fixing R.C.C M/S K.M Stone					
Qty = 2 No vide TMB P.No 11					
@ RS 2385.73				RS = 4771 =	
12/13) fr and fixing 200 m post					
Qty = 3 No vide TMB P.No 11					
@ RS 666.12				RS = 1998 =	
13/14) fr and fixing 1 of typical MMSY in sign board & mantle board					
Qty = 3 No vide TMB P.No 12					
@ RS 9732.77				RS = 29198 =	
14/15) fr and fixing retroreflective 600mm circular triangle					
Qty = 6 No vide TMB P.No 12					
@ RS 3928.44				RS = 23570 =	
15/16) fr and fixing retroreflective 600mm side on circle					
Qty = 4 No vide TMB P.No 12					
@ RS 4941.91				RS = 19767 =	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 17) P.V. and fixing work					
600 x 450 mm					
near angular					
Qty = 2 no wide TMB + No. 19					
@ RS 4838.17					Rs 9676.34
18 17) P.V. and fixing					
R.C.C. M15 Boundary					
Pillar					
Qty = 10 no wide TMB + No. 19					
@ RS 543.04					Rs 5430.40
18 19) Road marking with					
hot applied thermo					
plastic					
Qty = 140 m ² wide TMB + No. 19					
@ RS 744.10					Rs 104174.00
					Rs = 438464.00
Add W.S.T 12% (+)					526157.00
Add L.C 1% (+)					43864.00
					Rs = 495466.20
Add S.F					51936
					50,06,598.20
18% below as per Assn. - (-)					901188.00
					4,10,5410.00
Revised					
20/04/2023					
JE					
20/04/23					
AE					
10/8/23					
Continuation					